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Ladder Rack Straight Sections (cULus

Classified)

Data Solutions

The Ladder Rack Straight Sections support cable on straight
runs. It is made of 1-1/2 inch x 3/8 inch (38 mm x 8 mm) 16
gauge tubular steel. The nominal installed length is 10 feet
(3.05 m). Each section is 9 foot 11-1/2 inches (3.03 m) long
with cross members welded at 9-inch (229-mm) intervals.

FEATURES

The Ladder Rack Straight Sections support cable on straight runs
It is made of 1-1/2 inch x 3/8 inch (38 mm x 8 mm) 16 gauge tubular steel
The nominal installed length is 10 feet (3.05 m)

Each section is 9 foot 11-1/2 inches (3.03 m) long with cross members welded at 9-inch (229-mm) intervals

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1

Catalog . . . . :

Article Number Material Finish Color Color Code Thickness
Number
LSS12BLK

10026 Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black RAL 9005 1.52mm
LSS12G

10025 Mild Steel Powder Coated Gray ANSI 61 1.52mm
LSS12GZ

10027 Mild Steel Zinc Plated 1.52mm
LSS12W

29913 Mild Steel Powder Coated White 1.52mm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss12blk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss12g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss12gz
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss12w

CatalogNumber

LSS15BLK

LSS15W

LSS18BLK

LSS18G

LSS18GZ

LSS18W

LSS24BLK

LSS24W

LSS6BLK

LSS6G

LSS6GZ

LSS6W

WARNING

Article Number

29983

29984

10032

10028

10033

29914

17335

29915

10023

10022

10024

29912

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Zinc Plated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Zinc Plated

Powder Coated

Color

Jet Black

White

Jet Black

Gray

White

Jet Black

White

Jet Black

Gray

White

Color Code

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

ANSI 61

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

ANSI 61

Thickness

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss15blk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss15w
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss18blk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss18g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss18gz
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss18w
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss24blk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss24w
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss6blk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss6g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss6gz
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclss6w
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
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