

Ladder Rack Straight Sections (cULus Classified)

Data Solutions



The Ladder Rack Straight Sections support cable on straight runs. It is made of 1-1/2 inch x 3/8 inch (38 mm x 8 mm) 16 gauge tubular steel. The nominal installed length is 10 feet (3.05 m). Each section is 9 foot 11-1/2 inches (3.03 m) long with cross members welded at 9-inch (229 -mm) intervals.

FEATURES

The Ladder Rack Straight Sections support cable on straight runs

It is made of 1-1/2 inch x 3/8 inch (38 mm x 8 mm) 16 gauge tubular steel

The nominal installed length is 10 feet (3.05 m)

Each section is 9 foot 11-1/2 inches (3.03 m) long with cross members welded at 9-inch (229-mm) intervals

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1										
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Thickness				
LSS12BLK	10026	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
LSS12G	10025	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Gray	ANSI 61	1.52mm				
LSS12GZ	10027	Mild Steel	Zinc Plated			1.52mm				
LSS12W	29913	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		1.52mm				

CatalogNumber	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Thickness
LSS15BLK	29983	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm
LSS15W	29984	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		1.52mm
LSS18BLK	10032	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm
LSS18G	10028	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Gray	ANSI 61	1.52mm
LSS18GZ	10033	Mild Steel	Zinc Plated			1.52mm
LSS18W	29914	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		1.52mm
LSS24BLK	17335	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm
LSS24W	29915	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		1.52mm
LSS6BLK	10023	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm
LSS6G	10022	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Gray	ANSI 61	1.52mm
LSS6GZ	10024	Mild Steel	Zinc Plated			1.52mm
LSS6W	29912	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		1.52mm

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**